## BG-4, 2008 PROJECT CLOSEOUT FORM 702 KAR 4:160

District:	Hardin County Schools	District Code:	Facility 231 Name:	Lincoln Trail	l Elementary	School Code:	050		
BG#: Contoot	Project: tor:Geoghegan Roofing Cor	Partial Rer	roof _		id Package:				
Contact	or.Geogregan Rooming Cor	poration	-	·	Id Package				
A. Proje	ect Construction Cost:								
	Gross Square Footage: Original Contract Sum (Inclu Net Total Change by Chang	ntract Sum (Include Owner Purchase Orde		·	69, 450.00 30,127,.90				
	Total Cost of Construction (Include Change Orders)			\$ 399,577.90					
	NOTE: FOR CONSTRUCTION	MANAGEM	ENT PROJECTS,	SUBMIT ONE BG-	4 FOR EACH BID PA	CKAGE			
	fication of required approva	and Constru	iction	jencies: e. Sprinkler C	'ertificate	DATE:	N/A		
	<ul><li>a. Certificate of Occupancy</li><li>b. Plumbing Certificate</li><li>c. Electrical Certificate:</li><li>d. Fire Alarm Certificate:</li></ul>	DATE: N DATE: N DATE: N	N/A N/A	f. Boiler Certi g. Range Hoo h. Other	ificate	DATE: DATE: DATE:	N/A N/A		
2. N	Natural Resources and Enviror  a. Sewage Disposal Certification  b. Other	ate	stection Cabinet	t DATE: <u>N</u> DATE: <u>N</u>		<u> </u>			
C. Clos	se Out:								
2. F	Punch List Completed Record Drawings Completed Warranty & Guarantees Information Provided	DATE: _ DATE: _ DATE:	11/24/2009 11/24/2009 11/24/2009	<ol><li>Verification Debts a</li></ol>	ining on Systems n of Payment of and Claims to Date		N/A 11/24/2009 N/A		
	work performed under this contract his ifications approved by the Division o	nas been reviev	wed and found to b		plete, according to the	·	AVIA		
	Architect:					DATE:			
	Engineer: N/A					DATE:			
	General Contractor/ Construction Manager:					DATE:			
	The Corbin Independent Schools Board of Education accepts this project as being complete subject to the approval of the Division of Facilities Management.								
	Local Board of Education D	esignee: _				DATE:			

LOCAL BOARD ORDER MUST BE ATTACHED

Submit one complete copy to the Division of Facilities Management

BG-4 Page 1 of 1 BG# <u>09 271</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT: Hardin - Lincoln	Trail reroof Initial:	Revised: X ま2	BG#09-271							
II. PROPOSED PLAN TO FINANCE APPLICATION										
A. Statement of Probable Costs:		B. Funds Availab	le:							
A. Statement of Probable Costs:  1. Total Construction Cost 2. Architect/Engineer Fee 3. Construction Manger Fee 4. Bond Discount 5. Fiscal Agent Fee 6. Contingencies 7. Site Acquisition 8. Equipment/Furnishings 9. Equipment/Furnishings 10. Technology Network Sys. (KETS) 11. Other* 12. Other* 13. Other* Total Estimated Cost	\$369,450.00 \$14,778.00 \$0.00 \$8,519.00 \$4,561.00 \$30,127.90 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$0.00 \$3,000.00	B. Funds Availab  1. SFCC Cash Re 2. SFCC Bond Re 3. SFCC Bond Sa 4. Local Bond Sa 5. Cash - Genera 6. Cash - Capital 7. Cash - Building 8. Cash - Investor 9. KETS 10. Other 11. Other 12. Other 13. Other	squirement \$0.00 aq. \$0.00 ale \$0.00 be \$416,781.00 Ulfund \$0.00 Outlay \$11,654.90 Fund \$0.00 ent Earnings \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	•						
*Define THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS	A STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COS	T AND FUNDS AVAILABLE AND IS R	LÉQUIRED TO BE REVISED TO							
THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS A STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COST AND FUNDS AVAILABLE AND IS REQUIRED TO BE REVISED TO  CORRESPOND TO ACTUAL BIDS RECEIVED PRIOR TO THE SIGNING OF CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS  TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL & REVISED APPLICATION: The signing of this financial document of the state of funds are available and designated for this project during this fiscal year.										
Dans Win	Superintendent Finance Officer	2-18-10 Date 2-18-10 Date	AUG 3 0 2010							
Lay Bhuson ORIGIN	Chairman  AL SIGNATURES REQUIRED	2-18-10 Date	DFM							
NOTE: Any district enticipating the financing of this and/or other projects in a combined school revenue Bond should discuss the financing with the Director/Branch Manager, Division of District Operations.										
TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL APPLICATION: This building project application is approved by the Division of Facilities Management indicating compliance with current Facility Plan or minor project under 702 KAR 4:180.										
Compents:			/ NOA 3 5010							
Director/Branch Manager, Facilities Mana	gement			ı						
Date:			OFM							
TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL & REV Tentative financial approval based upon it provided to this office in support of project Comments:	nformation ted cost.	to the conditions outlined accordance with the attack	ition is hereby approved according in the application. Proceed in							
LOCAL BOARD ORDER AUTHORIZING PROJECT MUST BE ATTACHED ON INITIAL & REVISED APPLICATION										

BG 1

Page 3 of 3

1), 266, 241.00 Rec 7,674,641.02 DS